
DIVERSIFY YOUR WORKFORCE 

Information Session for Employers 

Atlantic Immigration Pilot 
Project (AIPP) Webinar 
Join us for a 1-hour webinar for information on how ISANS, a settlement providing organization, can 
help Nova Scotian employers settle and retain skilled immigrants and international student graduates. 

Online Information Session 

The Atlantic Immigration Pilot Project (AIPP) is a new employer-driven immigration program designed to 
address the labour gaps of employers in the Atlantic Provinces. The Atlantic Immigration Pilot is for 
skilled immigrants and international student graduates who want to live permanently in Atlantic Canada.  

For more information on the pilot project visit: 

• www.cic.gc.ca/english/immigrate/atlantic 
or 

• novascotiaimmigration.com/help-for-employers/atlantic-immigration-pilot  
 
Requirements 

To become designated, an employer must: 

• Have a business operating in good standing 
• Provide information on labour needs 
• Commit to working with a service provider organization on settlement and retention 

Available dates: webinars take place from 10:00-11:00 am on the following dates: 

• Mon, Apr 20, 2020 
• Wed, May 27, 2020 
• Mon, Jun 22, 2020 
• Mon, Jul 20, 2020 

• Mon, Aug 17, 2020 
• Mon, Sep 14, 2020 
• Mon, Oct 19, 2020 
• Wed, Nov 18, 2020  

• Mon, Dec 14, 2020  
• Mon, Jan 18, 2021 
• Mon, Feb 22, 2021 
• Mon, Mar 22, 2021 

To register, visit:  www.isans.ca/aipp-webinar 
Registration deadline is Friday (before the webinar date) at 5:00 pm. 
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